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1

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 O/S DU GS SL TNS

1

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 O/S DU GS SL TNS

28

21

25

63

ANDY
JOHNSON
LAN

STEPHEN
HARDY
ESS

59 43 60 100 59 140 18 40 2 60 60 85 100 45 91 60 3 21 60 1
57 81 100 85 100 38 18 40 2 100 180 100 85 18 18 1 16 18 3+1
140 24 134 51 100 52 2 17 52 3 100 41 41 60 60 81 18 118 1
60 60 96 100 140 25 16 21 4 2 60 95 180 50 60 36 20 1 19 20 1+1
140 100 125 100 36 1 13 36 4 60 100 55 83 137 15 66 2
140 96 100 125 40 1 13 40 3 140 45 85 60 12 171 1
100 96 58 43 100 44 50 21 10 2 100 60 60 60 60 99 22 40 1 22 40 1

20.84 12.37

2

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 O/S DU GS SL TNS

2

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 O/S DU GS SL TNS

29

57

29

27

LEE
SHEWAN
LAN

CRAIG
VICKERS
ESS

60 140 85 60 95 61 2 17 61 1 100 45 100 43 133 15 80 3
81 119 78 100 55 15 68 2 100 140 140 96 17 8 1 16 8 3
45 57 100 84 96 59 60 3 21 60 1 60 137 38 100 44 84 18 38 2
180 60 180 49 32 1 13 32 2+2 100 121 85 136 19 15 40 3
93 41 100 140 87 15 40 2 85 95 100 180 41 3 15 41 2+1
55 55 134 96 96 65 2 17 65 1 24 60 85 134 180 9 18 9 2+1

11.93 19.01

3

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 O/S DU GS SL TNS

3

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 O/S DU GS SL TNS

26

53

28

14

DAVID
AIREY
LAN

BARRY
LYNN
ESS

125 100 45 83 148 3 15 148 3 93 95 125 44 58 15 86 1
60 58 85 140 100 58 3 18 58 2 41 123 85 100 140 15 12 3
45 140 100 96 45 43 32 1 19 32 2 60 97 85 125 94 30 6 21 4 1
100 45 100 30 100 96 18 30 3 60 100 60 59 100 122 3 18 122 3
60 60 100 81 27 101 18 72 2 91 46 140 57 60 38 69 3 21 69 1
60 46 100 100 12 195 2 180 140 137 44 2 11 44 3+1
81 44 41 60 100 95 18 80 1 100 57 100 41 97 82 24 2 20 24 2

16.54 17.32

4

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 O/S DU GS SL TNS

4

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 O/S DU GS SL TNS

24

24

26

74

CARL
SNEYD
LAN

STEVE
JOHNSON
ESS

100 60 59 134 21 99 28 2 20 28 2 60 81 45 45 180 65 18 25 1+1
140 80 81 123 0 77 3 18 77 2 83 140 44 64 100 30 18 40 2
57 43 100 81 90 15 130 1 140 55 140 80 86 3 15 86 2
140 40 100 60 60 33 60 6 24 2 2 81 60 140 85 69 46 15 1 4 2 26 4 1
60 60 41 47 59 140 18 94 1 60 83 100 40 100 118 3 18 118 3
60 100 97 58 12 186 1 85 140 140 120 16 3 15 16 3

10.77 15.58

5

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 O/S DU GS SL TNS

5

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 O/S DU GS SL TNS

27

56

27

02

MARTIN
BARRATT
LAN

PAUL
MARSH
ESS

81 60 83 43 60 15 174 100 140 140 41 40 40 2 17 40 3
121 140 85 97 58 2 14 58 2 100 60 60 100 12 181 2
60 100 60 43 100 44 74 20 1 22 20 2 100 81 41 57 58 56 60 40 24 8 1
100 85 100 83 113 15 0 21 5 3 95 60 60 60 59 131 36 1 19 36 1
140 59 85 140 77 3 15 77 2 83 97 55 36 100 15 130 1
40 140 45 61 137 15 78 2 140 140 41 140 40 2 14 40 3
100 95 100 85 96 15 25 2 62 78 85 83 135 58 2 17 58 1

15.31 14.66

6

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 O/S DU GS SL TNS

6

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 O/S DU GS SL TNS

28

58

27

73

MARK
MCGEENEY
LAN

EDDIE
GOSLING
ESS

180 58 41 92 42 63 17 8 1 22 8 1+1 100 60 41 100 125 50 3 21 22 3
140 85 100 100 56 15 20 3 140 100 100 99 54 8 1 16 8 3
100 180 100 41 80 3 15 80 3+1 60 96 100 140 12 105 2
97 39 96 59 140 15 70 1 40 140 60 140 77 44 2 17 44 2
100 100 100 60 60 65 18 16 3 140 140 45 55 75 46 2 17 46 2
35 140 100 40 100 86 2 17 86 3 81 45 80 60 65 60 18 110
100 140 100 30 99 32 2 17 32 3 43 121 59 140 85 15 53 2

20.20 17.26

RUNNING SCORE
1 2

X
3 4 5 6

X
W
2 RUNNING SCORE

1
X

2 3
X

4
X

5
X

6 W
4
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7

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 O/S DU GS SL TNS

7

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 O/S DU GS SL TNS

28

63

29

91

DAVE
ADSHEAD
LAN

PHILLIP
HALLS
ESS

100 45 140 60 94 15 62 2 140 81 121 28 55 76 3 18 76 2
60 60 140 26 140 35 18 40 2 100 60 135 60 110 36 2 17 36 3
140 140 82 73 46 15 20 2 100 180 60 85 56 20 2 17 20 2+1
40 140 59 44 140 15 78 2 140 85 100 100 76 3 15 76 3

10.80 12.26

8

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 O/S DU GS SL TNS

8

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 O/S DU GS SL TNS

25

37

23

35

BEN
FAIRLEY
LAN

WAYNE
BLOOMFIELD
ESS

81 140 30 30 81 79 60 2 20 60 1 100 60 24 140 60 97 18 20 2
81 100 41 100 137 2 40 2 20 40 3 82 68 81 81 140 39 8 21 2 1
100 140 81 44 96 40 1 16 40 2 60 100 44 82 60 15 155 1
43 95 100 55 38 60 74 36 2 23 36 1 100 60 100 140 23 66 6 0 24 6 3

8.17 8.20

9

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 O/S DU GS SL TNS

9

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 O/S DU GS SL TNS

22

57

21

46

MARTIN
ATKINS
LAN

ROBERT
TURNER
ESS

39 60 78 85 29 80 58 32 24 40 60 41 40 59 100 82 45 34 40 1 25 40 1
45 96 83 81 55 45 60 27 24 9 100 100 100 78 106 0 0 17 3 24 17 4
59 95 100 99 45 63 40 2 20 40 1 60 100 140 41 53 67 0 21 40 2
40 140 134 60 111 16 2 17 16 3 100 81 78 95 57 15 90 1
60 100 180 39 122 3 15 122 3+1 121 60 42 60 136 15 82 2
39 36 41 85 21 60 59 60 41 19 40 1 31 40 55 66 60 100 85 85 40 6 0 0 30 4 1

8.87 12.03

10

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 O/S DU GS SL TNS

10

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 O/S DU GS SL TNS

26

07

23

09

MICK
OVERSBY
LAN

WAYNE
GLEED
ESS

41 81 48 100 100 57 54 0 24 20 2 60 45 43 41 60 140 72 40 2 23 40 1
140 85 24 140 80 32 1 16 32 2 24 60 41 140 66 60 18 110 1
54 26 43 44 100 134 60 0 24 40 2 83 83 28 66 140 69 0 32 2 23 32 1
42 140 100 137 42 40 1 16 40 3 78 26 100 55 55 24 18 163 1
60 180 95 134 0 32 1 16 32 2+1 66 57 140 140 40 15 58 2
180 100 64 117 20 20 2 17 20 3+1 180 60 41 81 79 40 18 20 1+1

18.02 9.80

11

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 O/S DU GS SL TNS

11

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 O/S DU GS SL TNS

26

13

25

04

DAVID
PLACE
LAN

ALAN
COLLINS
ESS

85 140 60 43 99 34 18 40 1 121 45 60 60 78 97 40 3 21 40 1
83 81 60 49 58 105 18 65 1 41 140 60 45 105 110 3 18 110 3
100 99 98 94 45 25 18 40 1 60 60 41 100 100 100 40 1 19 40 3
43 99 137 44 44 134 3 18 134 2 100 41 40 60 84 15 176 1
80 60 140 140 63 10 18 8 2 60 100 100 60 97 59 25 2 20 25 2

8.96 10.76

12

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 O/S DU GS SL TNS

12

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 O/S DU GS SL TNS

27

41

30

19

CHRIS
O'CONNOR
LAN

DARREN
PEETOOM
ESS

23 100 135 41 120 42 18 40 3 60 100 140 177 12 12 2 17 12 3+1
60 100 180 91 70 3 15 70 2+1 90 140 80 81 60 15 50 1
58 43 60 100 140 60 18 40 2 45 98 140 60 140 18 2 17 18 2
60 140 85 100 60 15 56 2 41 100 80 140 100 40 1 16 40 3
85 96 60 100 100 60 3 18 60 2 140 60 100 139 34 15 28 3
100 45 80 60 60 15 156 1 140 60 45 140 80 36 2 17 36 2

14.15 18.36

RUNNING SCORE
1 2

X
3 4 5 6

X
7 8

X
9
X

10
X

11 12 W
5 RUNNING SCORE

1
X

2 3
X

4
X

5
X

6 7
X

8 9 10 11
X

12
X

W
7

 OP: Lee Shewan 29.57  OP: Darren Peetoom 30.19
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LANCASHIRE MA
PLAYER W/L LWON LOST AVE TAVE PTS DRTS TON TON+ 180 TONS
Andy Johnson L 3 4 28.21 20.84 3413 121 13 5 0 18
Lee Shewan W 4 2 29.57 11.93 2898 98 5 2 2 9+2
David Airey L 3 4 26.53 16.54 3130 118 12 3 0 15
Carl Sneyd L 2 4 24.24 10.77 2594 107 6 3 0 9
Martin Barratt L 3 4 27.56 15.31 3225 117 9 4 0 13
Mark McGeeney W 4 3 28.58 20.20 3401 119 11 4 2 17+2
Dave Adshead L 0 4 28.63 10.80 1804 63 1 7 0 8
Ben Fairley W 4 0 25.37 8.17 2004 79 5 2 0 7
Martin Atkins W 4 2 22.57 8.87 2957 131 5 1 1 7+1
Mick Oversby W 4 2 26.07 18.02 2946 113 9 3 2 14+2
David Place L 1 4 26.13 8.96 2352 90 4 3 0 7
Chris O'Connor L 2 4 27.41 14.15 2714 99 9 2 1 12+1
TOTALS L 34 37 26.64 0.00 33438 1255 89 39 8 136+8

ESSEX MA
PLAYER W/L LWON LOST AVE TAVE PTS DRTS TON TON+ 180 TONS
Stephen Hardy W 4 3 25.63 12.37 3152 123 7 1 2 10+2
Craig Vickers L 2 4 29.27 19.01 2839 97 11 2 2 15+2
Barry Lynn W 4 3 28.14 17.32 3405 121 10 3 1 14+1
Steve Johnson W 4 2 26.74 15.58 2941 110 5 6 1 12+1
Paul Marsh W 4 3 27.02 14.66 3188 118 7 5 0 12
Eddie Gosling L 3 4 27.73 17.26 3217 116 7 7 0 14
Phillip Halls W 4 0 29.91 12.26 2004 67 7 2 1 10+1
Wayne Bloomfield L 0 4 23.35 8.20 1821 78 4 3 0 7
Robert Turner L 2 4 21.46 12.03 2790 130 10 1 0 11
Wayne Gleed L 2 4 23.09 9.80 2655 115 1 5 1 7+1
Alan Collins W 4 1 25.04 10.76 2329 93 9 1 0 10
Darren Peetoom W 4 2 30.19 18.36 2928 97 5 9 0 14+1
TOTALS W 37 34 26.30 0.00 33269 1265 83 45 8 136+9


